
From: Duane Parrish <dparrish@scprt.com>
To: Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

Date: 12/3/2015 4:04:43 PM
Subject: Fwd: SCPRT PSA estimate

Attachments: ATT00001.htm
ATT00002.htm

Sorry about that. 

Duane 
 

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:
 

From:  Beverly Shelley <bshelley@scprt.com>
 
Date:  December 3, 2015 at 3:01:13 PM EST
 
To: Duane Parrish <dparrish@scprt.com>, Amy Duffy <aduffy@scprt.com>
 
Subject: Fwd: SCPRT PSA estimate

FYI. See attached.

Beverly 
 

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:
 

From:  Kevin Meany <kmeany@bfgcom.com>
 
Date:  December 3, 2015 at 2:55:34 PM EST
 
To: "Beverly Shelley (bshelley@scprt.com)" <bshelley@scprt.com>
 
Cc: Jill King <jking@bfgcom.com>, Ryan Clark <rclark@bfgcom.com>, "Amanda Gossett" 
<agossett@bfgcom.com>
 
Subject: SCPRT PSA estimate

Beverly –
 
Production estimate attached. I checked with Kellye Hubble regarding PSA’s and as expected traditional 
broadcast and cable operators will run qualified PSA’s of this sort at no charge. We are waiting for call 
backs from digital media (Pandora, FB, etc.) to see what their policies might be.
 
Feel free to call with any questions.
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Best,
 
Kevin
 
 
 

 kevin meany
 president & ceo

 

 tel 843.837.0211
 cell 843.301.4444
 fax 843.410.0211
 

http://www.bfgcom.com/
http://www.bfgcom.com/connect/

